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Media Converter (WDM)
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Media Converter (WDM)

Ordering Information
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NMC— NEX1 media converter
S— Single-mode ; M— Multi-mode

Code
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Fiber Type
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Optical Connector | 1—DUALSC ; 2—DUALST ; 3—DUALLC ; 4>WDMSC ; 5>WDMST ;
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Options 6—>WDMLC ; 7—SFP DUAL LC ; 8—SFPWDM SC ; 9—>SFPWDM LC

A—850nm ; B—1310 nm (LED) ; C—=1310nm (LD) ; D—1550 nm ;

Wavelength
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E—T 1310/R1550 nm ; F—T 1550/R1310 nm ; Z—Other
Distance

X5—500m. ; 02—2Km. ; 2020 Km. ; 40—40Km. ; 70—70 Km.
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